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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Gladow             M 20-24        0/7    5:16       26:10
2     Lucas Graham           M 20-24        1/7    5:22       26:42
3     Josiah Sholman         M 20-24        2/7    5:27       27:06
4     Nate Van Haitsma       M 15-19       1/14    5:30       27:18
5     Dean Janz              M 45-49       0/10    5:45       28:35
6     Tyler Reece            M 15-19       2/14    5:50       28:59
7     Brandon Stickney       M 15-19       3/14    5:51       29:03
8     Bob Bernnand           M 50-54       0/16    5:56       29:30
9     Jonah Valler           M 15-19       4/14    5:59       29:45
10    William Davis          M 45-49       1/10    6:05       30:14
11    Gary Cooper            M 50-54       1/16    6:06       30:17
12    Corban Phillips        M 15-19       5/14    6:07       30:25
13    Jenny Stevick          F 30-34       0/36    6:28       32:10
14    Warren Maltbie         M 40-44       1/17    6:44       33:29
15    Joseph Morrissey       M 15-19       6/14    6:46       33:36
16    Kyle Fisher            M 15-19       7/14    6:47       33:41
17    Ben Reece              M 20-24        3/7    6:47       33:44
18    Derick Cutler          M 15-19       8/14    6:49       33:52
19    Zak Miller             M 15-19       9/14    6:50       33:56
20    Ryan Staley            M 15-19      10/14    6:50       34:00
21    Ariel Wilhite          F 15-19        1/7    6:52       34:06
22    Tylar Stephenson       F 30-34       1/36    6:55       34:24
23    Kolby Valler           M 01-14        1/6    6:57       34:31
24    Anna Brooks            F 15-19        2/7    7:01       34:54
25    Danny Devine           M 35-39       1/12    7:02       34:59
26    Roger Hahn             M 55-59        1/8    7:03       35:02
27    Pekelo MacHado         M 20-24        4/7    7:04       35:09
28    Jack McCauley          M 01-14        2/6    7:05       35:13
29    Gerald Olson           M 45-49       2/10    7:08       35:29
30    Scott Cutler           M 45-49       3/10    7:13       35:51
31    Gene Benavente         M 40-44       2/17    7:14       35:56
32    Tara Peterson          F 35-39       1/33    7:18       36:17
33    David Nash             M 25-29       1/10    7:18       36:19
34    Kain Kirkendoll        M 50-54       2/16    7:20       36:27
35    Ron Chew               M 60-64        1/8    7:20       36:29
36    Owen Purschwitz        M 35-39       2/12    7:21       36:32
37    Aaron Manley           M 30-34       1/15    7:22       36:38
38    Hayden Vonbargen       M 15-19      11/14    7:24       36:48
39    Jeff Strawder          M 35-39       3/12    7:24       36:49
40    Brad Tower             M 40-44       3/17    7:28       37:06
41    Katherine Keith        F 20-24       1/18    7:29       37:10
42    Megan Vonbargen        F 20-24       2/18    7:30       37:15
43    Lindsey Wittenberg     F 30-34       2/36    7:30       37:18
44    Russell Wilhite        M 40-44       4/17    7:34       37:38
45    Michael White          M 30-34       2/15    7:35       37:42
46    Katherine Beeler       F 25-29       1/27    7:35       37:42
47    Dan Engelke            M 40-44       5/17    7:36       37:45
48    John Widler            M 50-54       3/16    7:39       38:00
49    Todd Flynn             M 50-54       4/16    7:39       38:00
50    Erick Lindbergh        M 60-64        2/8    7:39       38:01
51    Lindsey Rayment        F 25-29       2/27    7:39       38:02
52    Bret McNamara          M 20-24        5/7    7:41       38:10
53    Andrew D'Anna          M 25-29       2/10    7:44       38:25
54    Arthur Troche          M 25-29       3/10    7:45       38:33
55    Tony McNamara          M 50-54       5/16    7:46       38:37
56    Craig Jones            M 65-69       1/11    7:46       38:38
57    Nick Webster           M 25-29       4/10    7:47       38:41
58    Mark Flickinger        M 55-59        2/8    7:47       38:43
59    Kramer Oliden          M 01-14        3/6    7:48       38:48
60    Timothy Morrissey      M 50-54       6/16    7:49       38:51
61    Karen Schoessel        F 60-64        0/4    7:51       39:03
62    Steve Husko            M 60-64        3/8    7:52       39:07
63    Binh Bui               M 45-49       4/10    7:54       39:15
64    Kc Smith               F 30-34       3/36    7:55       39:20
65    Robert Miller          M 20-24        6/7    7:57       39:33
66    Debi Milham            F 55-59       0/12    8:00       39:44
67    Dayton McGuire         M 01-14        4/6    8:00       39:48
68    Karli Plughoff         F 40-44       1/38    8:01       39:50
69    Erin Gantenbein        F 40-44       2/38    8:01       39:50
70    Marcy Bryant           F 40-44       3/38    8:01       39:50
71    Grace Playstead        F 01-14        1/4    8:01       39:53
72    Joey Soares            M 35-39       4/12    8:02       39:54
73    Travis Sugarman        M 40-44       6/17    8:02       39:56
74    Bob Nelson             M 65-69       2/11    8:02       39:58
75    Angela Lewis           F 40-44       4/38    8:02       39:58
76    Mark Fusetti           M 40-44       7/17    8:03       40:00
77    Gulg Reed              M 25-29       5/10    8:03       40:01
78    Gloria Temple          F 55-59       1/12    8:05       40:08
79    Lynn Olafson           F 55-59       2/12    8:08       40:23
80    Sherry Leduc           F 45-49       1/30    8:09       40:32
81    Michael Roberts        M 55-59        3/8    8:09       40:32
82    Jon Brezling           M 40-44       8/17    8:14       40:56
83    Stephanie Nielson      F 40-44       5/38    8:15       40:58
84    Tammy Bunn             F 40-44       6/38    8:16       41:04
85    Jamie Tosland          F 45-49       2/30    8:18       41:14
86    Kevin Lambert          M 50-54       7/16    8:18       41:15
87    Sonya Strehmel         F 45-49       3/30    8:19       41:22
88    Karl Vonbargen         M 50-54       8/16    8:21       41:30
89    Melinda Olver          F 30-34       4/36    8:22       41:36
90    Aaronh Smith           M 40-44       9/17    8:22       41:37
91    Holly Duffy            F 20-24       3/18    8:26       41:54
92    David Nieman           M 30-34       3/15    8:26       41:54
93    Cody Brenner           M 30-34       4/15    8:26       41:56
94    Gary Modun             M 70-74        1/3    8:28       42:05
95    Gloria Angelini        F 55-59       3/12    8:29       42:09
96    Meagan Metzger         F 35-39       2/33    8:30       42:13
97    Amy Woolsey            F 40-44       7/38    8:30       42:14
98    Debbie Laur            F 40-44       8/38    8:30       42:16
99    Stefanie Brooks        F 30-34       5/36    8:31       42:20
100   Patrick Sharp          M 30-34       5/15    8:33       42:31
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101   Laura Parma            F 50-54       1/25    8:34       42:33
102   Cammy Webster          F 55-59       4/12    8:34       42:34
103   Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34       6/36    8:34       42:37
104   Megan Schmitt          F 20-24       4/18    8:35       42:39
105   Cynthia Campbell       F 50-54       2/25    8:35       42:42
106   Jennifer Schmidt       F 35-39       3/33    8:37       42:49
107   Julie Bannberg         F 40-44       9/38    8:37       42:50
108   Melissa Kohler         F 40-44      10/38    8:37       42:50
109   Andy Saller            M 60-64        4/8    8:38       42:52
110   Jennifer Playstead     F 40-44      11/38    8:40       43:03
111   Richard Devine         M 35-39       5/12    8:40       43:05
112   Trinity Wilhite        F 01-14        2/4    8:42       43:12
113   Kay Shaffer            F 15-19        3/7    8:43       43:19
114   Marisa Espinoza        F 30-34       7/36    8:43       43:20
115   Jason Fisher           M 40-44      10/17    8:44       43:25
116   Brent Reece            M 50-54       9/16    8:45       43:27
117   Tracey Morgan          M 35-39       6/12    8:45       43:29
118   Caroline Whisman-Blair F 25-29       3/27    8:45       43:30
119   Frank Angelini         M 65-69       3/11    8:46       43:32
120   Sarah Warninger        F 25-29       4/27    8:48       43:44
121   Kisha Majoros          F 30-34       8/36    8:48       43:44
122   David Palmer           M 55-59        4/8    8:48       43:45
123   Robert Atwell          M 60-64        5/8    8:49       43:48
124   Christie Jacobson      F 40-44      12/38    8:50       43:56
125   Dwight Bushue          M 00-00        1/1    8:53       44:11
126   Ann Cross              F 50-54       3/25    8:54       44:12
127   Benjamin Gregory       M 20-24        7/7    8:56       44:23
128   Juli Taylor            F 50-54       4/25    8:56       44:25
129   Jonathan Young         M 30-34       6/15    8:56       44:25
130   Sherry Clarke          F 30-34       9/36    8:57       44:29
131   Terri Sinclair-Olson   F 50-54       5/25    8:57       44:31
132   Michelle Maxin-Wells   F 40-44      13/38    8:59       44:41
133   Chris Wickham          M 65-69       4/11    9:00       44:43
134   Sue Anderson           F 55-59       5/12    9:01       44:47
135   Alicia Rose            F 20-24       5/18    9:01       44:48
136   Ann Holiday            F 40-44      14/38    9:01       44:49
137   Pete Valinske          M 55-59        5/8    9:01       44:49
138   Lawren McCloy          F 30-34      10/36    9:05       45:08
139   Thomas McCloy          M 30-34       7/15    9:05       45:09
140   Suzette O'Donnell      F 45-49       4/30    9:06       45:13
141   Gary Turney            M 55-59        6/8    9:06       45:16
142   Terra Tinsley          F 20-24       6/18    9:07       45:17
143   Luna Yu                F 30-34      11/36    9:07       45:19
144   Shaelyn Mead           F 35-39       4/33    9:08       45:22
145   Ezra Mead              M 01-14        5/6    9:08       45:22
146   Brittany Sill          F 30-34      12/36    9:08       45:22
147   Jason Mock             M 40-44      11/17    9:08       45:23
148   James Shedd            M 50-54      10/16    9:09       45:30
149   Naia Shedd             F 15-19        4/7    9:09       45:30
150   Julia Anuras           F 35-39       5/33    9:10       45:35
151   Larry Mock             M 50-54      11/16    9:11       45:39
152   Paula Chance           F 45-49       5/30    9:11       45:40
153   Ren e Griffith         F 20-24       7/18    9:12       45:41
154   Vicki Jovanovic        F 25-29       5/27    9:12       45:41
155   Joshua Brown           M 35-39       7/12    9:13       45:50
156   Jocelyn McCabe         F 40-44      15/38    9:16       46:05
157   Gretchen Averill       F 35-39       6/33    9:17       46:07
158   Samuel Willis          M 35-39       8/12    9:17       46:10
159   Ashley Troche          F 20-24       8/18    9:18       46:12
160   Elijah House           M 01-14        6/6    9:21       46:26
161   Courtney Cannon        F 20-24       9/18    9:23       46:38
162   Stacey Brewster        F 40-44      16/38    9:24       46:41
163   Margaret Fahy          F 35-39       7/33    9:24       46:42
164   Paul Lightfoot         M 40-44      12/17    9:25       46:46
165   Julie Calkins          F 45-49       6/30    9:25       46:49
166   Lindsay Hayward        F 25-29       6/27    9:27       46:57
167   Pamela Kelly           F 50-54       6/25    9:27       46:59
168   Angie Ragan            F 45-49       7/30    9:27       47:00
169   Stephanie Cederholm    F 45-49       8/30    9:28       47:02
170   Michael Everson        M 40-44      13/17    9:28       47:05
171   Kelee Lambert          F 20-24      10/18    9:30       47:11
172   Kristl Pohl            F 40-44      17/38    9:31       47:18
173   Barbara Johnson        F65-69         1/3    9:31       47:19
174   Jacob Cox              M 30-34       8/15    9:34       47:35
175   Mathew Ledin           M 35-39       9/12    9:36       47:42
176   Julie Donaldson        F 60-64        1/4    9:37       47:49
177   Kathy Campbell         F 40-44      18/38    9:39       47:57
178   Nancy Smith            F 40-44      19/38    9:42       48:11
179   Dennis Harper          M 65-69       5/11    9:43       48:16
180   Jennifer Whipple       F 25-29       7/27    9:43       48:17
181   Starla Watson          F 35-39       8/33    9:44       48:24
182   Krishanna Armstrong    F 30-34      13/36    9:44       48:24
183   Tim Rinn               M 50-54      12/16    9:46       48:31
184   Susan Kavanaugh        F 50-54       7/25    9:47       48:37
185   Dan Lowe               M 60-64        6/8    9:48       48:42
186   Ethan Craft            M 40-44      14/17    9:50       48:51
187   Kristen Standifer      F 40-44      20/38    9:50       48:52
188   Chaet Standifer        M 35-39      10/12    9:50       48:53
189   Aaron Scott Heatherly  M 15-19      12/14    9:50       48:53
190   Krista Davis           F 25-29       8/27    9:52       49:00
191   Stephanie Turney       F 20-24      11/18    9:52       49:02
192   Kelley Mannon          F 45-49       9/30    9:53       49:06
193   Bryce Winkler          M 15-19      13/14    9:53       49:06
194   Katie Shrum            F 35-39       9/33    9:54       49:10
195   Jennifer McClees       F 25-29       9/27    9:55       49:16
196   Tonia Sugarman         F 40-44      21/38    9:55       49:18
197   Alyson Fouts           F 40-44      22/38    9:55       49:19
198   Jamey Howell           F 50-54       8/25    9:56       49:22
199   Kristina Martin        F 20-24      12/18    9:56       49:22
200   Case Webb              M 40-44      15/17    9:56       49:22
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201   Karen Kilpatrick       F 45-49      10/30    9:58       49:32
202   Connie Rus             F 55-59       6/12    9:58       49:34
203   Tram Hoang             F 40-44      23/38    9:58       49:34
204   Kristin Korvell        F 25-29      10/27    9:59       49:35
205   Jalen Thorpe           M 15-19      14/14    9:59       49:39
206   Austin Campbell        F 20-24      13/18   10:00       49:41
207   Rebecca Feiten         F 25-29      11/27   10:01       49:45
208   Lacy Beattie           F 30-34      14/36   10:01       49:45
209   Holli Terhune          F 20-24      14/18   10:01       49:46
210   Kasha Benavente        F 35-39      10/33   10:01       49:47
211   Tracy Jones            F 45-49      11/30   10:07       50:16
212   Keri Balsley           F 40-44      24/38   10:07       50:18
213   Elizabeth Coleman      F 30-34      15/36   10:08       50:23
214   Derek Dixon            M 35-39      11/12   10:08       50:24
215   Rachael Dixon          F 30-34      16/36   10:09       50:26
216   Sean Burke             M 50-54      13/16   10:09       50:29
217   Amber Nolan            F 30-34      17/36   10:10       50:31
218   Geoffrey Brown         M 30-34       9/15   10:10       50:31
219   Randy Rahn             M 65-69       6/11   10:10       50:32
220   Justin Nolan           M 30-34      10/15   10:10       50:34
221   Jeffrey Crose          M 40-44      16/17   10:10       50:34
222   Carolyn Kelly          F 25-29      12/27   10:11       50:38
223   Kenneth Lowery         M 45-49       5/10   10:11       50:39
224   Gary Brown             M 50-54      14/16   10:12       50:41
225   Gretchen Van Dusan     F 50-54       9/25   10:13       50:46
226   Mindy Gudaz            F 45-49      12/30   10:13       50:48
227   Amy Moore              F 25-29      13/27   10:15       50:56
228   Renee Colard           F 35-39      11/33   10:16       51:01
229   Maura Willie           F 35-39      12/33   10:16       51:01
230   Brinn Stuart           F 45-49      13/30   10:16       51:01
231   Michael Drennon        M 55-59        7/8   10:16       51:01
232   Stefanie Brennan       F 45-49      14/30   10:16       51:02
233   Heather Riley          F 40-44      25/38   10:18       51:10
234   Elizabeth Soares       F 40-44      26/38   10:19       51:14
235   Thanh Dang             F 15-19        5/7   10:20       51:23
236   Tran Pham              F 15-19        6/7   10:21       51:27
237   Stephanie Boles        F 25-29      14/27   10:21       51:28
238   Phil Jones             M 50-54      15/16   10:22       51:29
239   Heather Christenson    F 45-49      15/30   10:22       51:32
240   Peggy Lehew            F 45-49      16/30   10:22       51:33
241   Holly Gadbaw           F65-69         2/3   10:24       51:39
242   Kristin Nielsen        F 35-39      13/33   10:24       51:43
243   Joshua Whaley          M 35-39      12/12   10:24       51:43
244   Gary Benton            M 65-69       7/11   10:25       51:44
245   Gregory Turner         M 25-29       6/10   10:26       51:51
246   Renee Thomas           F 35-39      14/33   10:29       52:06
247   Michelle Meyer         F 30-34      18/36   10:30       52:10
248   Ron Armstrong          M 65-69       8/11   10:31       52:17
249   Vasantha Bellet        F 55-59       7/12   10:32       52:20
250   Andrew Noreen          M 30-34      11/15   10:32       52:23
251   Leah White             F 35-39      15/33   10:33       52:24
252   Breann Boggs           F 30-34      19/36   10:33       52:24
253   Jerry Dietrich         M 80-99        1/1   10:33       52:28
254   Kathy Ducharme         F 55-59       8/12   10:34       52:29
255   Wendy Magruder         F 50-54      10/25   10:34       52:32
256   Gil Purschwitz         M 75-79        1/3   10:35       52:35
257   Sarah Mutnick          F 35-39      16/33   10:36       52:41
258   Larry Lee              M 75-79        2/3   10:40       53:03
259   Megan Eide             F 15-19        7/7   10:42       53:11
260   Matej Ciesko           M 30-34      12/15   10:42       53:12
261   Fran Eide              F 50-54      11/25   10:43       53:16
262   Mary Lanning           F 50-54      12/25   10:44       53:21
263   Beyonda Likins         F 50-54      13/25   10:44       53:21
264   Dennette Livingston    F 50-54      14/25   10:44       53:21
265   Heather Normoyle       F 35-39      17/33   10:44       53:23
266   David Campbell         M 50-54      16/16   10:46       53:29
267   Liese Nieman           F 30-34      20/36   10:47       53:35
268   Jennifer Smith         F 35-39      18/33   10:49       53:46
269   Bridget Tustison       F 50-54      15/25   10:50       53:52
270   Jerry Gilliland        M 70-74        2/3   10:51       53:55
271   Ashley Despot          F 25-29      15/27   10:52       53:58
272   Briun Devine           M 25-29       7/10   10:55       54:16
273   Laura Olsen            F 25-29      16/27   10:55       54:17
274   Elizabeth Shine        F 40-44      27/38   10:58       54:31
275   Anya Myer              F 30-34      21/36   10:58       54:32
276   Tara Monahan           F 30-34      22/36   10:59       54:33
277   Molly Krause           F 30-34      23/36   11:00       54:38
278   Chuck Johnson          M 45-49       6/10   11:01       54:43
279   Nicole Glenn           F 20-24      15/18   11:04       55:00
280   Pauline Gruen          F 45-49      17/30   11:06       55:08
281   Lynne Glenn            F 45-49      18/30   11:06       55:11
282   Sandhya Lingala        F 30-34      24/36   11:07       55:16
283   John McLaughlin        M 45-49       7/10   11:10       55:32
284   Noel Sharp             F 25-29      17/27   11:11       55:35
285   Amanda Burgess         F 25-29      18/27   11:11       55:35
286   Peter Despot           M 75-79        3/3   11:11       55:36
287   Cindy Huang            F 35-39      19/33   11:11       55:37
288   Kate Manley            F 25-29      19/27   11:12       55:38
289   Kim Peterson           F 40-44      28/38   11:15       55:55
290   Danielle Larson        F 40-44      29/38   11:15       55:55
291   Cecelia Loveless       F 40-44      30/38   11:15       55:55
292   Elizabeth Miles        F 30-34      25/36   11:16       55:58
293   Nichole Ericksen       F 20-24      16/18   11:16       55:58
294   Ryan Clintworth        M 30-34      13/15   11:16       56:01
295   Ashley Cramblit        F 01-14        3/4   11:21       56:24
296   Beth Zier              F 55-59       9/12   11:21       56:24
297   Carla Spaccarotelli    F 45-49      19/30   11:24       56:39
298   Kristin Akana          F 20-24      17/18   11:33       57:25
299   Tamara Jones           F 35-39      20/33   11:34       57:29
300   Nicole Yedlinsky       F 35-39      21/33   11:34       57:30
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301   Mary J Newomb          F 50-54      16/25   11:36       57:39
302   Kris Bowen             F 45-49      20/30   11:39       57:54
303   Donna Korvell          F 60-64        2/4   11:40       57:59
304   Michelle Halbert       F 35-39      22/33   11:43       58:13
305   Hannah Ervin           F 25-29      20/27   11:43       58:13
306   Ricky Ervin            M 25-29       8/10   11:43       58:14
307   Sheila Springer        F 40-44      31/38   11:44       58:18
308   Melissa Hanna          F 35-39      23/33   11:44       58:21
309   Michelle Breling       F 40-44      32/38   11:48       58:41
310   Vimala Patil           F 35-39      24/33   11:50       58:47
311   Kristin Pippin         F 50-54      17/25   11:56       59:19
312   Cindy Baxley           F 45-49      21/30   11:56       59:21
313   Mary Brazeau           F 35-39      25/33   11:59       59:32
314   Tony Smart             M 45-49       8/10   12:00       59:36
315   Dawn Smart             F 40-44      33/38   12:00       59:36
316   Judy Lang              F 55-59      10/12   12:00       59:40
317   Patty Danner           F 50-54      18/25   12:02       59:48
318   Lelani Benavente       F 35-39      26/33   12:10     1:00:27
319   Karen Austin           F 30-34      26/36   12:11     1:00:33
320   Kimberly Thorpe        F 01-14        4/4   12:15     1:00:53
321   Kent  max Young        M 25-29       9/10   12:15     1:00:53
322   Tina Young             F 30-34      27/36   12:15     1:00:53
323   Gretchen Steiger       F 50-54      19/25   12:17     1:01:03
324   Janet Waeschle         F 55-59      11/12   12:17     1:01:05
325   Ceila Cox              F 30-34      28/36   12:19     1:01:13
326   Lisa Elshoff           F 45-49      22/30   12:20     1:01:18
327   Becca Benge            F 35-39      27/33   12:28     1:01:57
328   Mary Bradley           F 70-74        1/4   12:28     1:01:59
329   Rachel Plowman         F 25-29      21/27   12:28     1:02:00
330   Sara Hanna             F 30-34      29/36   12:32     1:02:17
331   Marsha Murray          F 60-64        3/4   12:32     1:02:17
332   Michelle Turner        F 30-34      30/36   12:34     1:02:29
333   Stephanie Black        F 25-29      22/27   12:47     1:03:33
334   Carrie Phelps          F 35-39      28/33   12:49     1:03:42
335   Justin Johnson         M 30-34      14/15   12:55     1:04:11
336   Chazmin Peters         F 30-34      31/36   13:06     1:05:04
337   Shell St.onge          F 35-39      29/33   13:06     1:05:05
338   Michelle Miller        F 40-44      34/38   13:06     1:05:05
339   Felecia McKinney       F 25-29      23/27   13:09     1:05:19
340   Alicia Nakano          F 25-29      24/27   13:09     1:05:20
341   Kim Gubbe              F 45-49      23/30   13:13     1:05:42
342   Kim Moy                F 00-00        1/1   13:19     1:06:13
343   Betty Dietrich         F 70-74        2/4   13:21     1:06:23
344   Brian Gruen            M 45-49       9/10   13:23     1:06:30
345   Debbie Ritter          F 50-54      20/25   13:29     1:07:01
346   Joeline Porter         F 35-39      30/33   13:35     1:07:32
347   Jennifer Kochrian      F 35-39      31/33   13:38     1:07:44
348   Amy Leneker            F 35-39      32/33   13:45     1:08:22
349   Jose Meue-Suarez       M 70-74        3/3   13:49     1:08:38
350   Veronica Gutierrez     F 30-34      32/36   13:53     1:08:59
351   Steve Daniell          M 60-64        7/8   14:03     1:09:49
352   Brittney Miller        F 30-34      33/36   14:04     1:09:54
353   Grace Burkhart         F 30-34      34/36   14:04     1:09:55
354   Jennie Bailey          F 40-44      35/38   14:05     1:10:00
355   Patty Schmitz          F 50-54      21/25   14:18     1:11:04
356   James Fricke           M 65-69       9/11   14:19     1:11:09
357   Tiria Thomas           F 45-49      24/30   14:19     1:11:09
358   Susan Woods            F 25-29      25/27   14:21     1:11:20
359   Christina Gonzalez     F 30-34      35/36   14:21     1:11:20
360   Dave Campbell          M 65-69      10/11   14:34     1:12:23
361   Veravanh Tate          F 45-49      25/30   14:43     1:13:07
362   Gerald Severns         M 45-49      10/10   14:43     1:13:08
363   Alexis Oliver          F 35-39      33/33   14:45     1:13:20
364   Madhukar Bhosle        M 65-69      11/11   15:07     1:15:09
365   Dawn Deacon            F 45-49      26/30   15:12     1:15:35
366   Kim Obi                F 40-44      36/38   15:20     1:16:11
367   Rod Obi                M 40-44      17/17   15:20     1:16:11
368   Lindsay Irion          F 25-29      26/27   15:43     1:18:06
369   Katherine Flynn        F 50-54      22/25   15:43     1:18:07
370   Tre Normoyle           F 55-59      12/12   15:46     1:18:23
371   Mary Lou Williams      F65-69         3/3   15:46     1:18:23
372   Kelli O'Reilly         F 40-44      37/38   16:09     1:20:16
373   Brenda Banning         F 45-49      27/30   16:09     1:20:17
374   Chrystalynn Sweeny     F 30-34      36/36   16:22     1:21:19
375   Stark Swenny           M 25-29      10/10   16:22     1:21:19
376   Carlene Klein          F 50-54      23/25   16:28     1:21:49
377   Chris Rahn             F 70-74        3/4   17:25     1:26:36
378   Alice Williamson       F 40-44      38/38   17:25     1:26:36
379   Gary Kuhnle            M 60-64        8/8   17:26     1:26:40
380   Sue Webb               F 60-64        4/4   17:26     1:26:40
381   Kevan Hagen            M 55-59        8/8   17:35     1:27:23
382   Evan Hagen             M 30-34      15/15   17:35     1:27:24
383   Elizabeth Hagen        F 50-54      24/25   17:35     1:27:24
384   Patti Keenan-Cooley    F 50-54      25/25   17:36     1:27:29
385   Judith Deacon          F 70-74        4/4   17:49     1:28:33
386   Kimberly Williams      F 45-49      28/30   17:58     1:29:19
387   Lori White             F 45-49      29/30   18:19     1:31:01
388   Kathy Clayton          F 45-49      30/30   19:22     1:36:13
389   Jessica Clayton        F 20-24      18/18   19:22     1:36:14
390   Angllak Varner         F 25-29      27/27   19:32     1:37:07
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